
Willows High Honkers
Cross Country 2025

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME  Departure Time Release Time
Aug. 29 Friday Bill Springhorn Classic Shasta College
Sep 19 Friday Black Butte Invitational Black Butte  10:30 AM 9:00 AM 8:45 AM
Sep 24 Wednesday SVL preview Colusa 4:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:15 PM
Oct 1 Wednesday SVL meet #1 Pierce 4:00 PM 2:20 PM 2:00 PM
Oct 10 Friday West Valley Invite West Valley 11:00 AM 9:00 AM 8:45 AM
Oct 15 Wednesday SVL Meet #2 Winters 4:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:45 PM
Oct 22 Wednesday SVL Meet #3 *senior night Willows 4:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:15 PM
Oct 29 Wednesday SVL Meet #4 Williams 4:00 PM 1:45 PM 1:30 PM
Nov 5 Wednesday SVL Championship Colusa 2:30 PM 12:30 PM 12:15 PM
Nov 12 Thursday NSCIF D3 Championships West Valley 2:00 PM 11:45 AM 11:30 AM
* SVL Competition
Phone: 934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold
Coach: Rachel LaGrande  
Principal: Chris Harris Athletic Director: John Calonico  
  


